REGULAR TOWN BOARD MEETING:

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

CALL TO ORDER: 6:30 P.M.

AGENDA

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:

August 11, 2021

PUBLIC ADDRESSING THE BOARD:

FINANCIAL REPORTS:

APPROVAL OF DISBURSEMENTS: August 11, 2020

RESOLUTIONS:

HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER’'S REPORT

ASSESSOR'S REPORT

TOWN CLERK’'S REPORT

TRUSTEE'S REPORT
Jensen
Keske
Livingston
Stried

SUPERVISOR’S REPORT

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS:

EXECUTIVE SESSION:

ADJOURNMENT

SEPTEMBER 8, 2021



